

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 738 of 2020

Ishwar Mirjha **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & others

05.12.2022	Mr. Lavkush Kumar Sahu under instruction of Mr. Mirza Hafeez Baig, counsel for petitioner. Ms. Sameeksha Gupta, P.L. for State. Counsel for petitioner prays for an adjournment. As prayed for, list this case after six weeks. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE

Khatai