



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 738 of 2020

Ishwar Mirjha **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

25.07.2025	Ms. Sandhya Baghel, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. M.H.Baig, counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Vedant Shadangi, PL for the State. At the request of Ms. Baghel, call this matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Rekha	