



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 738 of 2020

Ishwar Mirjha **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

19/03/2026	Mr. Mirza Hafeez Baig, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ashutosh Shukla, P.L. for the State/respondents. As prayed by the counsel for the petitioner, list the matter in the week after next. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
--------------------------	--

Deepti Jha